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BEVERAGES

Water

Fresh Lime Water

Fresh Lime Soda

Cold Drink

Red Bull

Amul Kool

Predator

Masala Soft Drink

Cold Coffee

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

40.00

20.00

50.00

40.00

150.00

40.00

60.00

50.00

80.00

DESERTS

Hot Gulab Jamun (2pcs)

Ice-Cream

Hot Gulab Jamun with Ice-Cream

-

-

-

70.00

100.00

80.00



NON-VEG SOUP

Chicken Soup

Cream of Chicken Soup

Chicken Noodles Soup

Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken Manchow Soup

BREAK FAST

Puri Sabji

Chhole Bhature

Aloo Paratha (2pcs.)

Plain Paratha (2pcs.)

Paneer Paratha (2pcs.)

80.00

80.00

150.00

100.00

180.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

130.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

140.00

150.00

Mushroom Cheese Cutlet 

Paneer Cheese Cutlet

Chicken Cheese Cutlet 

 

 

 

-

-

-

200.00

200.00

220.00



VEG SOUP

Tomato Soup

Veg Sweet Corn Soup

Veg Soup

Noodles Soup

Veg Lemon Coriander Soup

Veg Manchow Soup

Veg Hot & Sour Soup

INDIAN STARTER (VEG/NON-VEG.)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

120.00

140.00

140.00

140.00

140.00

140.00

120.00

Masala Papad

Fried Papad

Roasted Papad

Veg Pakoda

Paneer Pakoda

Onion Pakoda

Mix Pakoda

Mashroom Pakoda

Chicken Pakoda

Egg Pakoda

80.00

30.00

20.00

120.00

160.00

120.00

180.00

180.00

190.00

140.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Paneer Tikka

Paneer Aachari Tikka

Paneer Hariyali Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka

Veg Hara-Bhara Kabab

Paneer Methi Kabab

Mashroom Tikka

STARTER TANDOOR VEG.

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

230.00

240.00

240.00

250.00

200.00

220.00

240.00

STARTER TANDOOR NON-VEG.

Tanduri Chicken Half/Full

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Seek Kabab

Chicken Achari Tikka

Chicken Haryali Tikka 

Chicken Malai Tikka

Leg Kabab (2pcs.)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

290/550.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

255.00

270.00

250.00



CHINESE VEG. (STARTER & MAIN COURSE)

Paneer chilli Dry/Gravy

Mashroom chilli Dry/Gravy

French Fry

Crispy Chilli Potato

Crispy Honey Chilli Potato

Paneer Finger

Paneer Salt & Pepper

Paneer hot Garlic

Crispy Chilli babycorn

Crispy Chilli Veg

Corn Salt & Pepper

Mushroom Salt & Pepper

Mushroom Crispy

Paneer 65

Veg Manchurian Dry/Gravy

Veg Spring Roll

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

200/220.00

200/220.00

120.00

160.00

180.00

200.00

220.00

240.00

220.00

170.00

180.00

220.00

200.00

220.00

180/220.00

180.00



Chicken Chilli bone Dry/Gravy

Chicken Chilli bone less Dry/Gravy

Chicken Manchurian Dry/Gravy

Chicken hot Garlic

Crispy Chicken

Crispy honey Chicken

lemon Chicken Gravy

Chicken 65

Chicken Salt & Pepper

Chicken Lollypop (6pcs/8pcs) 

Drum Stic (2 pcs.)

Chicken Spring Roll

Chicken Dragon

 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

210/220.00

230/250.00

220/240.00

230.00

200.00

220.00

230.00

240.00

230.00

250/300.00

300.00

240.00

250.00

CHINESE NON-VEG (STARTER & MAIN COURSE)

Veg. Hakka Noodles

Veg. Schezwan Noodles

Veg. Singaporian Noodles

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Noodles

Chicken Singaporian Noodles

Egg Hakka Noodles

Paneer Hakka Noodles

Egg. Schezwan Noodles

Paneer Schezwan Noodles

NOODLES VEG/NON-VEG

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

150.00

180.00

170.00

200.00

220.00

240.00

180.00

170.00

200.00

200.00



Aloo Jeera

Aloo Do Pyaja

Aloo Dum Punjabi

Aloo Dum Banarsi

Dal Fry

Dal Tadaka

Dal Makhani

Mix Veg.

Veg. Kofta

Matar Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Do Pyaja

Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Lababdar

Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Handi

Sahi Paneer

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala

Malai Kofta

Matar Mushroom

Mushroom Butter Masala

Mushroom Do Pyaja

Kadhai Mushroom

Palak Paneer

Paneer Punjabi

Veg. Kolapuri

Paneer Tawa Masala

Kaju Paneer Butter Masala

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

120.00

160.00

200.00

200.00

100.00

120.00

170.00

200.00

250.00

210.00

240.00

240.00

260.00

240.00

270.00

270.00

250.00

250.00

260.00

250.00

220.00

240.00

260.00

260.00

240.00

240.00

200.00

220.00

330.00

INDIAN VEG MAIN COURSE



Egg Bhujiya 

Egg Curry 

Egg Dal Tadaka

Egg Do Pyaja 

Egg Masala 

Chicken Curry

Chicken Do Pyaja

Chicken Masala

Chicken Kassa

Chicken Bharta 

Chicken Dehati (Half/Full) 

Chicken Kadhai (Half/Full) 

Chicken Handi (Half/Full) 

Chicken Butter Masala (Half/Full) 

Chicken Tikka Masala 

Mutton Curry 

Mutton Masala 

Mutton Do Pyaja

Mutton Rogan Josh 

Mutton Korma 

Mutton Kassa 

Mutton Handi 

Mutton Bhunna 

Mutton Dehati (Ful/Half) 

 

 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

100.00

140.00

130.00

140.00

150.00

220.00

240.00

260.00

260.00

280.00

320/560.00

310/580.00

300/590.00

320/600.00

310.00

400.00

420.00

400.00

400.00

450.00

410.00

420.00

450.00

420/800.00

INDIAN NON-VEG. MAIN COURSE



Tandoori Roti 

Butter Tandoori Roti

Tawa Roti 

Butter Tawa Roti 

Missi Roti 

Rumali Roti 

Plain Naan

Butter Naan 

Laccha Paratha 

Masala Kulcha 

Onion Kulcha 

Panner Kulcha 

Stuff Naan 

Galic Naan 

Cheese Garlic Naan 

 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

20.00

25.00

15.00

20.00

50.00

70.00

45.00

55.00

70.00

80.00

75.00

95.00

80.00

65.00

90.00

Steamed Rice 

Jeera Rice 

Veg Pulao

Pea Pulao 

Veg Biryani

Chicken Biryani 

Mutton Biryani

Veg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice 

Panner Fried Rice 

Egg Fried Rice 

Egg and Chicken Fried Rice  

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

100.00

110.00

160.00

150.00

240.00

280.00

320.00

150.00

200.00

180.00

170.00

220.00

BREAD

INDIAN MAIN COURSE RICE (VEG & NON-VEG)



VEG BURGER

ALOO TIKKI BURGER

VEG CHEESE BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER

EGG BURGER

-

-

-

-

-

-

60.00

70.00

90.00

120.00

130.00

100.00

FAST�FOOD
BURGER

MOMO

VEG MOMO

FRY VEG MOMO

VEG CHILLI MOMO

CHICKEN MOMO

FRY CHICKEN MOMO

-

-

-

-

70.00

80.00

120.00

100.00

110.00

 

DOSA

MASALA DOSA

ONION DOSA

PANEER DOSA

CHINESE DOSA

EGG DOSA

PLAIN DOSA

-

-

-

-

-

-

100.00

100.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

80.00
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